Intake-55

FUEL FILTERS

Visu Filters

e Made in the U.S.A

« A clear filter to help you see when replacement should be done
* Made of high impact nylon for durability

e Eliminates dirt and other contaminants

 Resistant to gasoline, gasohol and diesel

« Ultrasonically welded for no-leak construction

Visu-Filter - Flat

e Stainless steel 75 micron filter element
e Overall Diameter: 3.3cm (1.3"); Inlet Diameter: 7.95mm (5/16")
« Length between hoses: 2cm (.85"); Length: 4.43cm (1.75")

o Fits Fuel Line ID: 4.76-6.35cm (3/16"-1/4")

760-401

Visu-Filter - Small

« Stainless steel 75 micron filter element
e Overall Diameter: 3.3cm (1.3"); Inlet Diameter: 7.95mm (5/16")
« Length between hoses: 2cm (.85"); Length: 4.43cm (1.75")

o Fits Fuel Line ID: 4.76-6.35cm (3/16"-1/4)

760-701

Visu-Filter - Large 760-704

« Sintered Bronze 75 micron filter element

« Overall Diameter: 3.3cm (1.3"); Inlet Diameter: 7.95mm (5/16")
e Length between hoses: 4cm (1.6"); Length: 7.47cm (3")

e Fits Fuel Line ID: 4.76-6.35cm (3/16-1/4")

Visu-Filter - Right Angle

¢ 90 Deg Porous Bronze 75 Microns
¢ Length 1 3/8" Diameter 1 1/5"

e Fits 1/4" Fuel Line

760-707

Visu & Filter

NORMAL FUELLEVEL

GASAMCL RESISTANT
HOUSING ¥

$3.00-J

$3.00-J

$3.55-)

$2.95-)

RAISED FUEL LEVEL
INDICATES WHEN TO REPLACE

LARGER FILTER AREA
TRAPS MORE DIRT

GAS TANK FILTERS

o KMP# 07-241

Gas Tank Filter

o KMP# 07-241-01

* 1971-98 All models

* Yamaha - 8H5-24560-00-00

o Brass with steel mesh screen

&
Sy,

Gas Tank Filter (7/;," & 2")

Gas Tank (In Tank) Filter

760-2411

» The ball check valve prevents the flowing of the fuel back into the tank.
» Motoski & Ski-Doo - 414.1490.00 use 414.8657.00 and others.

760-2410

760-7002

$2.95-

$5.95-J

$3.95-J

The latest versions of our catalogues can be viewed at

Sl

www.transcanimports.com

Use your dealer log-in to place an order, view stock, and to

check out suggested retail pricing.

Toll Free 1 800 6619438 mm

www.transcanimports.com



